
“Arguileh (terki): 350,000    dine-in | 450,000  delivery.” 

“Arguileh (asfahani): 400,000  dine-in | 500,000  delivery.”

Shisha time Coffee shop 

Delivery 03/455 651

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Cortado

Americano 

Water

Cappuccino 

Cafe latte (With syrup flavour) 

70 000

150 000

200 000

150 000

30 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

150 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

150 000

100 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

200 000 200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

150 000

150 000

100 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

200 000

Cafe latte (diet) silhouette milk 

(flavour syrop suger free)                    

irish hot lattee latte 

Cafe mocha 

Salted caramel latte 

Spanish latte 

Hot chocolate 

Nescafé 

Turkish coffee (3al ramel) 

irish iced latte

Classic latte 

Spanish latte 

Iced americano 

irish frappe 

Slated caramel frappe 

Caramel frappe 

Mocha frappe 

Chocolate shake

Strawberry shake 

Caramel shake 

Vanilla shake 

Cookie & cream shake 

Cookies strawberry

Strawberry smoothie 

Mango smoothie 

Passion smoothie 

Forest fruit smoothie 

Strawberry mango smoothie 

Mango passion smoothie

Iced tea peach 

Iced tea lemon 

Iced tea raspberry 

Mojito 

Mexican beer 0% alcohol 

Mexican energy drink 

Energy drink

Irish iced latte 250 000

250 000

250 000

200 000

Irish frappe 300 000

250 000
300 000

300 000

300 000

Irish hot lattee latte

300 000

300 000

300 000

300 000

300 000200 000

300 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000

250 000



“Arguileh (terki): 350,000    dine-in | 450,000  delivery.” 

“Arguileh (asfahani): 400,000  dine-in | 500,000  delivery.”

Shisha time Coffee shop 

Delivery 03/455 651

100 000

100 000

200 000

200 000

150 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

Tea 

Green tea  

Zhourat

 babounej 

yansoun                              

 kammoun laymoun 

Ka3ek 4 cheese

Ka3ek mozzarella akkawi

Nachos chips with cup cheddar cheese 

“Arguileh (Moassal): 250,000  dine-in / 350,000 delivery.”

Moassal ( teffeh / hamod naanaa/enab / enab naanaa 

naanaa/ elke naanaa / love / blue berry / laymoun naanaa 

 batikh naanaa / summer edition / flavora) 

220 000

(! Rass Jabali): +150 000


